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Neuro and Laminectomy Instruments
Intervertebral Disc Rongeurs

Ferris-Smith-Kerrison

Width of Bite Length of Shaft

Cutting Upward

oCutting Upward 40

Cutting Downward 

3 mm
5 mm

3 mm
5 mm

3 mm
5 mm

31-11260-03
31-11260-05

31-11266-03
31-11266-05

31-11262-03
31-11262-05

31-11268-03
31-11268-05

31-11264-03
31-11264-05

31-11270-03
31-11270-05

31-11272-03
31-11272-05

31-11274-03
31-11274-05

15 cm/6" 20 cm/8" 18 cm/7"


